CURRICULUM
PROCESS:

OVERVIEW OF
APPROVALS

NEEDED

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Associate Dean Notification

Department Curriculum Committee

* Enter approval date on curriculum form.

College Curriculum Committee

* Departments submit paperwork as a complete packet to Michele.Hudson@eku.edu.

General Education Committee, Teacher Education
Committee, and/or Graduate Curriculum Committee

* Associate Dean’s Office submits paperwork to these committees as needed.

Council for Academic Affairs

* Associate Dean’s Office submits paperwork to CAA.

Faculty Senate, Board of Regents, KY CPE, & SACSCOC

* CAA Chair submits paperwork as needed.


mailto:Michele.Hudson@eku.edu
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